Die Casting Aluminum Radiator
1. The die casting aluminum radiator is made of world famous brand
material: ADC12 aluminum, which is corrosion resistant and specially
used for casting and molding.
2. As our aluminum radiator is stylish, antirust, light and leak-free,
it is very popular with customers worldwide.
3. The die casting aluminum radiator, aluminum heater, electric heater
and heat exchanger consist of Al2O3 and SiO2 protective layers which
are anti-wear, antirust, and anti-corrosion.
4. Aluminum heater is at the point of 730 � liquid aluminum, die
cast by 800T-1600T automatic die casting machine, unique TY3318
anticorrosion coating process to ensure safe operation under water
quality of PH≤12.
5. Sealed by welding technology.
6. Electrostatic spray painting by epoxy resin powder for great
smoothness.
 Technical Parameters of Die Casting Aluminum Radiator
Thank you for visiting our website. As an experienced die
casting aluminum radiator manufacturer in China, we produce
a range of domestic radiator, Youmay heater, and other kinds
of heat exchanger.
Our radiators are high quality and low price, and are
accompanied by considerate customer service. As a result,
they are widely used in France, Iran, Russia,Western Asia,
and North African countries,among others.
We welcome you to try our aluminum radiator. For ordering
and inquiries, please feel free to contact us.
Model Dimension
(mm)
Central distance
(mm)
Working Pressure
(Mpa)
Max.
Pressure(Mpa)
Thermal Output
(W)△T=64.5℃（W）
YM-B200 270*80*85 200 1.6 3.2 73
YM-B300 375*80*85 300 1.6 3.2 119
YM-B350 427*80*85 350 1.6 3.2 137
YM-K500B 575*70*70 500 1.6 3.2 105
YM-J500B 575*80*80 500 1.6 3.2 150
YM-B500 582*80*85 500 1.6 3.2 175
YM-C500B 582*80*96 500 1.6 3.2 179
YM-B600 682*80*90 600 1.6 3.2 210
YM-F1200 1262*80*80 1200 1.2 2.6 240